SOIL > SHEAR STRENGTH
DIRECT SHEAR TESTING MACHINE (Large,
Conventional)
Code : T220 (Large)
will be added soon ...
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
will be added soon ...
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
DIRECT SHEAR TESTER (Conventional Model) T220A10XU
LARGE DIRECT SHEAR TESTER - 300 mm T220A30XU
LARGE DIRECT SHEAR TESTER - 500 mm T220A50XU
T220 (Large) DATASHEET
DIRECT SHEAR TESTING MACHINE (Large, Conventional) (T220 (Large)) –
DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
SHEAR BOX ASSEMBLY - Ø 60 mm T220P001H
SHEAR BOX ASSEMBLY - Ø 100 mm T220P002H
SHEAR BOX ASSEMBLY - 60 x 60 mm T220P003H
SHEAR BOX ASSEMBLY - 100 x 100 mm T220P004H
LOADING TOP CAP - Ø 60 mm(for DIRECT SHEAR) T220P005H
POROUS DISCS - Ø 60 mm (for DIRECT SHEAR) T220P006H
POROUS STONES - Ø 60 mm (for DIRECT SHEAR) T220P007H
CUTTING EDGE - Ø 60 mm (for DIRECT SHEAR) T220P008H
EXTRUSION DOLLY - Ø 60 mm (for DIRECT SHEAR) T220P009H
LOADING TOP CAP - 60x60 mm(for DIRECT SHEAR) T220P010H
POROUS DISCS - 60x60 mm (for DIRECT SHEAR) T220P011H
POROUS STONES - 60x60 mm (for DIRECT SHEAR) T220P012H
CUTTING EDGE - 60x60 mm (for DIRECT SHEAR) T220P013H
EXTRUSION DOLLY - 60x60 mm (for DIRECT SHEAR) T220P014H
T220 (Large) DATASHEET
DIRECT SHEAR TESTING MACHINE (Large, Conventional) (T220 (Large)) –
DATASHEET Page    2 / 2